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Final results (34 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ANTINORO Enrico ITA

2 SEUSS Davis USA

3 LOISEAU Eric FRA

3 STREB Joseph USA

5 PAROLI Giulio ITA

6 REYNEN Frederic FRA

7 SLONOV Sergei RUS

8 PREVETT Chris GBR

9 PARISI Pasquale ITA

10 YUNG Wang USA

11 SMITH Warren Ted USA

12 MARTIN Bernard FRA

13 OVALLES Alfredo VEN

14 CARMINA Ricardo ITA

15 BELLET Michel FRA

16 HELFRICHT Helmut GER

17 SILVERMAN Geoffrey GBR

18 GARRITY Michael GBR

19 MARINOV Svetoslav BUL

20 FURUYA Takanori JPN

21 COMPTON Michael GBR

22 FRANK Wolfgang GER

23 ALYAKIN Anatoly RUS

24 BOEHMER Heinrich GER

25 WATANABE Kazutoshi JPN

26 SCHNEIDER Wilfried GER

27 DOLEZAL Bohuslav CZE

28 RENNICK Robert CAN

29 MELO Antonio VEN

30 KLOOTWIJK Bart NED

31 MIMATA Hideyo JPN

32 AREFIEV Oleg RUS

33 KORNYEI Tamas HUN
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Formula of the competition

34 fencers

Poules round 1:

34 fencers

5 poules 

33 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 33 fencers
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Initial ranking (34 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 SEUSS Davis USA

2 PARISI Pasquale ITA

3 YUNG Wang USA

4 PAROLI Giulio ITA

5 CARMINA Ricardo ITA

6 STREB Joseph USA

7 SLONOV Sergei RUS

8 BELLET Michel FRA

9 PREVETT Chris GBR

10 HELFRICHT Helmut GER

11 REYNEN Frederic FRA

12 DOLEZAL Bohuslav CZE

13 SILVERMAN Geoffrey GBR

14 SCHNEIDER Wilfried GER

15 FURUYA Takanori JPN

16 MIMATA Hideyo JPN

17 KORNYEI Tamas HUN

18 MARTIN Bernard FRA

19 WATANABE Kazutoshi JPN

20 FRANK Wolfgang GER

21 ALYAKIN Anatoly RUS

22 RENNICK Robert CAN

23 AREFIEV Oleg RUS

24 MARINOV Svetoslav BUL

25 LOISEAU Eric FRA

26 PREIS Paul GER

27 ANTINORO Enrico ITA

28 OVALLES Alfredo VEN

29 SMITH Warren Ted USA

30 KLOOTWIJK Bart NED

31 GARRITY Michael GBR

32 MELO Antonio VEN

33 COMPTON Michael GBR

34 BOEHMER Heinrich GER
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  12:30  Piste number 14

Referee: DE RIOJA Angela 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HELFRICHT Helmut 0.500 3 23 3

ALYAKIN Anatoly 0.333 -6 16 5

GARRITY Michael 0.500 -2 23 4

REYNEN Frederic 1.000 17 30 1

SEUSS Davis 0.833 18 29 2

RENNICK Robert 0.166 -13 15 6

KLOOTWIJK Bart 0.166 -17 12 7
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Poule number 2  12:30  Piste number 15

Referee: DOUVIS Andras 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FRANK Wolfgang 0.333 -5 19 5

MARTIN Bernard 0.666 4 26 4

PARISI Pasquale 0.833 9 28 1

MELO Antonio 0.166 -14 15 7

DOLEZAL Bohuslav 0.166 -10 16 6

SMITH Warren Ted 0.666 11 27 2

PREVETT Chris 0.666 5 27 3
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Poule number 3  12:30  Piste number 16

Referee: PLANTIGA Teun 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WATANABE Kazutoshi 0.200 -14 9 5

YUNG Wang 0.800 10 24 2

BELLET Michel 0.600 5 19 3

AREFIEV Oleg 0.000 -20 5 6

ANTINORO Enrico 0.800 15 24 1

SILVERMAN Geoffrey 0.600 4 17 4
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Poule number 4  12:30  Piste number 17

Referee: BOBIO Thomas 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MARINOV Svetoslav 0.500 -5 22 4

SLONOV Sergei 0.833 11 26 2

OVALLES Alfredo 0.666 3 21 3

SCHNEIDER Wilfried 0.166 -10 19 6

MIMATA Hideyo 0.000 -16 14 7

PAROLI Giulio 1.000 22 30 1

COMPTON Michael 0.333 -5 21 5
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Poule number 5  12:30  Piste number 18

Referee: VAZQUEZ Daniel 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STREB Joseph 1.000 11 25 1

CARMINA Ricardo 0.600 10 23 3

KORNYEI Tamas 0.000 -19 6 6

FURUYA Takanori 0.400 -3 17 4

LOISEAU Eric 0.800 11 22 2

BOEHMER Heinrich 0.200 -10 10 5
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (34 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 PAROLI Giulio 1.000 22 30 qualified

2 REYNEN Frederic 1.000 17 30 qualified

3 STREB Joseph 1.000 11 25 qualified

4 SEUSS Davis 0.833 18 29 qualified

5 SLONOV Sergei 0.833 11 26 qualified

6 PARISI Pasquale 0.833 9 28 qualified

7 ANTINORO Enrico 0.800 15 24 qualified

8 LOISEAU Eric 0.800 11 22 qualified

9 YUNG Wang 0.800 10 24 qualified

10 SMITH Warren Ted 0.666 11 27 qualified

11 PREVETT Chris 0.666 5 27 qualified

12 MARTIN Bernard 0.666 4 26 qualified

13 OVALLES Alfredo 0.666 3 21 qualified

14 CARMINA Ricardo 0.600 10 23 qualified

15 BELLET Michel 0.600 5 19 qualified

16 SILVERMAN Geoffrey 0.600 4 17 qualified

17 HELFRICHT Helmut 0.500 3 23 qualified

18 GARRITY Michael 0.500 -2 23 qualified

19 MARINOV Svetoslav 0.500 -5 22 qualified

20 FURUYA Takanori 0.400 -3 17 qualified

21 COMPTON Michael 0.333 -5 21 qualified

22 FRANK Wolfgang 0.333 -5 19 qualified

23 ALYAKIN Anatoly 0.333 -6 16 qualified

24 BOEHMER Heinrich 0.200 -10 10 qualified

25 WATANABE Kazutoshi 0.200 -14 9 qualified

26 SCHNEIDER Wilfried 0.166 -10 19 qualified

27 DOLEZAL Bohuslav 0.166 -10 16 qualified

28 RENNICK Robert 0.166 -13 15 qualified

29 MELO Antonio 0.166 -14 15 qualified

30 KLOOTWIJK Bart 0.166 -17 12 qualified

32 MIMATA Hideyo 0.000 -16 14 qualified

33 KORNYEI Tamas 0.000 -19 6 qualified

34 AREFIEV Oleg 0.000 -20 5 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (34 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 PAROLI Giulio 1.000 22 30 qualified

2 REYNEN Frederic 1.000 17 30 qualified

3 STREB Joseph 1.000 11 25 qualified

4 SEUSS Davis 0.833 18 29 qualified

5 SLONOV Sergei 0.833 11 26 qualified

6 PARISI Pasquale 0.833 9 28 qualified

7 ANTINORO Enrico 0.800 15 24 qualified

8 LOISEAU Eric 0.800 11 22 qualified

9 YUNG Wang 0.800 10 24 qualified

10 SMITH Warren Ted 0.666 11 27 qualified

11 PREVETT Chris 0.666 5 27 qualified

12 MARTIN Bernard 0.666 4 26 qualified

13 OVALLES Alfredo 0.666 3 21 qualified

14 CARMINA Ricardo 0.600 10 23 qualified

15 BELLET Michel 0.600 5 19 qualified

16 SILVERMAN Geoffrey 0.600 4 17 qualified

17 HELFRICHT Helmut 0.500 3 23 qualified

18 GARRITY Michael 0.500 -2 23 qualified

19 MARINOV Svetoslav 0.500 -5 22 qualified

20 FURUYA Takanori 0.400 -3 17 qualified

21 COMPTON Michael 0.333 -5 21 qualified

22 FRANK Wolfgang 0.333 -5 19 qualified

23 ALYAKIN Anatoly 0.333 -6 16 qualified

24 BOEHMER Heinrich 0.200 -10 10 qualified

25 WATANABE Kazutoshi 0.200 -14 9 qualified

26 SCHNEIDER Wilfried 0.166 -10 19 qualified

27 DOLEZAL Bohuslav 0.166 -10 16 qualified

28 RENNICK Robert 0.166 -13 15 qualified

29 MELO Antonio 0.166 -14 15 qualified

30 KLOOTWIJK Bart 0.166 -17 12 qualified

31 PREIS Paul 0.000 0 0 qualified

32 MIMATA Hideyo 0.000 -16 14 qualified

33 KORNYEI Tamas 0.000 -19 6 qualified

34 AREFIEV Oleg 0.000 -20 5 qualified
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Table of 64

1 PAROLI Giulio

64 ----------
PAROLI Giulio

33 AREFIEV Oleg

32 KORNYEI Tamas
AREFIEV Oleg

10/6

17 HELFRICHT Helmut

48 ----------
HELFRICHT Helmut

49 ----------

16 SILVERMAN Geoffrey
SILVERMAN Geoffrey

9 YUNG Wang

56 ----------
YUNG Wang

41 ----------

24 BOEHMER Heinrich
BOEHMER Heinrich

25 WATANABE Kazutoshi

40 ----------
WATANABE Kazutoshi

57 ----------

8 LOISEAU Eric
LOISEAU Eric

5 SLONOV Sergei

60 ----------
SLONOV Sergei

37 ----------

28 RENNICK Robert
RENNICK Robert

21 COMPTON Michael

44 ----------
COMPTON Michael

53 ----------

12 MARTIN Bernard
MARTIN Bernard

13 OVALLES Alfredo

52 ----------
OVALLES Alfredo

45 ----------

20 FURUYA Takanori
FURUYA Takanori

29 MELO Antonio

36 ----------
MELO Antonio

61 ----------

4 SEUSS Davis
SEUSS Davis

Table of 32

PAROLI Giulio
10/1

HELFRICHT Helmut
10/3

YUNG Wang
10/8

LOISEAU Eric
10/3

SLONOV Sergei
10/7

MARTIN Bernard
10/7

OVALLES Alfredo
10/2

SEUSS Davis
10/5

Table of 16

PAROLI Giulio
10/9

LOISEAU Eric
10/9

SLONOV Sergei
10/8

SEUSS Davis
10/7
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Table of 64

3 STREB Joseph

62 ----------
STREB Joseph

35 ----------

30 KLOOTWIJK Bart
KLOOTWIJK Bart

19 MARINOV Svetoslav

46 ----------
MARINOV Svetoslav

51 ----------

14 CARMINA Ricardo
CARMINA Ricardo

11 PREVETT Chris

54 ----------
PREVETT Chris

43 ----------

22 FRANK Wolfgang
FRANK Wolfgang

27 DOLEZAL Bohuslav

38 ----------
DOLEZAL Bohuslav

59 ----------

6 PARISI Pasquale
PARISI Pasquale

7 ANTINORO Enrico

58 ----------
ANTINORO Enrico

39 ----------

26 SCHNEIDER Wilfried
SCHNEIDER Wilfried

23 ALYAKIN Anatoly

42 ----------
ALYAKIN Anatoly

55 ----------

10 SMITH Warren Ted
SMITH Warren Ted

15 BELLET Michel

50 ----------
BELLET Michel

47 ----------

18 GARRITY Michael
GARRITY Michael

31 MIMATA Hideyo

34 ----------
MIMATA Hideyo

63 ----------

2 REYNEN Frederic
REYNEN Frederic

Table of 32

STREB Joseph
10/2

CARMINA Ricardo
10/4

PREVETT Chris
10/4

PARISI Pasquale
10/2

ANTINORO Enrico
10/2

SMITH Warren Ted
10/1

BELLET Michel
10/9

REYNEN Frederic
10/3

Table of 16

STREB Joseph
10/8

PREVETT Chris
10/4

ANTINORO Enrico
10/8

REYNEN Frederic
10/9
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Table of 8

1 PAROLI Giulio

8 LOISEAU Eric

LOISEAU Eric
10/4

5 SLONOV Sergei

4 SEUSS Davis

SEUSS Davis
10/2

3 STREB Joseph

6 PREVETT Chris

STREB Joseph
10/6

7 ANTINORO Enrico

2 REYNEN Frederic

ANTINORO Enrico
10/4

Semi-finals

SEUSS Davis
10/9

ANTINORO Enrico
10/3

Final

ANTINORO Enrico
10/4
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BOBIO Thomas FRA B 1 4 1 0

BOULANGER Laurent FRA B 0 3 1 0

DE RIOJA Angela ESP B 1 2 1 0

DOUVIS Andras GRE B 1 2 0 2

GRITSAEV Konstantin USA B 0 1 0 0

HIRT Harold FRA B 0 3 0 0

PASTORE Domenico ITA B 0 3 0 0

PLANTIGA Teun NED B 1 2 1 0

POIZAT Renaud BEL B 0 3 0 2

SCHULZ Marcus GER B 0 1 0 1

VAZQUEZ Daniel ESP B 1 1 0 0


